1 GKD Desk Organizer 2 Piece acrylic Pen Holder for table stylish crystal
clear pencil holder can be used as stationery organizer (premium ladder
design) (pack of 2) | B0C2YKCHCH ( GKD000542-P2 ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1112DCmYuH6BioqOz4uJQhBz7
Date & Time: 15/06/2023, 12:01:58
hrs Invoice Value: 

199.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxGTA0TdRSt6v48GGi6MKvaVHX46qCtq

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and eco
friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts and desk
decor with 3d motivation tag (Achiever Black) | B09F74M8BX (
GKD000296 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹396.43 1 ₹396.43 12% IGST ₹47.57 ₹444.00

TOTAL: ₹47.57 ₹444.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLix70yIYtCJE5B0ZpMY4BNp1NLgDpsm

Date & Time: 15/06/2023, 12:11:11
hrs

Invoice Value: 
444.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway